

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 108 OF 2006

CHANDRA JYOTSNA SAMEEP BAJPAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMEEP DAYA SHANKAR BAJPAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Hon'ble Court as there is no appearance for the respondent.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj